
SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa 1 1 2

2 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose 2 2 4

3 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi 3 3 6

4 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo 4 4 8

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati 1 1 2

2 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 2 2 4

3 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael 4 3 7

4 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui 3 5 8

5 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente 5 4 9

6 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa 6 10 16

7 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos 10 10 20

8 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli 10 10 20

9 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis 10 10 20

General
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa 2 1 3

2 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati 1 2 3

3 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 3 3 6

4 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael 6 4 10

5 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui 4 6 10

6 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose 5 7 12

7 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente 8 5 13

8 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi 7 8 15

9 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo 9 9 18

10 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa 10 14 24

11 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos 14 14 28

12 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli 14 14 28

13 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis 14 14 28

Alfredo Taullard

Resultados Finales



SERIE A Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa CUBA 0,7854 11:24:00 12:21:48 00:57:48 00:45:24

2 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose CUBA 0,7854 11:24:00 12:26:55 01:02:55 00:49:25

3 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi CUBA 0,7630 11:24:00 12:30:14 01:06:14 00:50:32

4 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo CUBA 0,8141 11:24:00 12:28:30 01:04:30 00:52:31

Serie B Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati CUBA 0,7640 11:29:00 12:27:40 00:58:40 00:44:49

2 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 0,6970 11:29:00 12:39:02 01:10:02 00:48:49

3 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui CUBA 0,7301 11:29:00 12:36:21 01:07:21 00:49:10

4 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael CUBA 0,7300 11:29:00 12:36:53 01:07:53 00:49:33

5 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente CUBA 0,7385 11:29:00 12:38:03 01:09:03 00:51:00

6 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa CUBA 0,7385 11:29:00 12:42:16 01:13:16 00:54:06

7 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos CUBA 0,6993 11:29:00 DNC DNC DNC

8 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli 0,6993 11:29:00 DNC DNC DNC

9 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis CUBA 0,7364 11:29:00 DNF DNF DNF

General Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati CUBA 0,7640 11:29:00 12:27:40 00:58:40 00:44:49

2 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa CUBA 0,7854 11:24:00 12:21:48 00:57:48 00:45:24

3 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 0,6970 11:29:00 12:39:02 01:10:02 00:48:49

4 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui CUBA 0,7301 11:29:00 12:36:21 01:07:21 00:49:10

5 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose CUBA 0,7854 11:24:00 12:26:55 01:02:55 00:49:25

6 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael CUBA 0,7385 11:29:00 12:36:53 01:07:53 00:50:08

7 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi CUBA 0,7630 11:24:00 12:30:14 01:06:14 00:50:32

8 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente CUBA 0,7385 11:29:00 12:38:03 01:09:03 00:51:00

9 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo CUBA 0,8141 11:24:00 12:28:30 01:04:30 00:52:31

10 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa CUBA 0,7385 11:29:00 12:42:16 01:13:16 00:54:06

11 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos CUBA 0,6993 11:29:00 DNC DNC DNC

12 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli 0,6993 11:29:00 DNC DNC DNC

13 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis CUBA 0,7364 11:29:00 DNF DNF DNF

Alfredo Taullard

Resultados Regata 1

Fórmula PHRF 

Alfredo Taullard



SERIE A Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa CUBA 0,7854 13:21:00 14:31:21 01:10:21 00:55:15

2 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose CUBA 0,7854 13:21:00 14:38:12 01:17:12 01:00:38

3 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi CUBA 0,7630 13:21:00 14:41:16 01:20:16 01:01:15

4 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo CUBA 0,8141 13:21:00 14:36:53 01:15:53 01:01:47

Serie B Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati CUBA 0,7640 13:26:00 14:39:06 01:13:06 00:55:51

2 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 0,6970 13:26:00 14:49:20 01:23:20 00:58:05

3 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 14:44:43 01:18:43 00:58:08

4 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 14:46:40 01:20:40 00:59:34

5 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui CUBA 0,7301 13:26:00 14:48:29 01:22:29 01:00:13

6 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos CUBA 0,6993 13:26:00 DNC DNC DNC

7 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli 0,6993 13:26:00 DNC DNC DNC

8 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis CUBA 0,7364 13:26:00 DNF DNF DNF

9 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 DNF DNF DNF

General Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 Happy Hour Lucas Massa CUBA 0,7854 13:21:00 14:31:21 01:10:21 00:55:15

2 4779 Papareim Marcelo Miniati CUBA 0,7640 13:26:00 14:39:06 01:13:06 00:55:51

3 4013 Clandestino III Boe Gerardo 0,6970 13:26:00 14:49:20 01:23:20 00:58:05

4 4873 Sex Symbol Prieto Rafael CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 14:44:43 01:18:43 00:58:08

5 5045 Mataco Marcos Servente CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 14:46:40 01:20:40 00:59:34

6 5524 Bruja a bordo Ignacio Jauregui CUBA 0,7301 13:26:00 14:48:29 01:22:29 01:00:13

7 5249 Don Pepe Vugdelija  Jose CUBA 0,7854 13:21:00 14:38:12 01:17:12 01:00:38

8 5181 Veleriño Tomas Cantaluppi CUBA 0,7630 13:21:00 14:41:16 01:20:16 01:01:15

9 5205 Freedom           Maisterrena Ricardo CUBA 0,8141 13:21:00 14:36:53 01:15:53 01:01:47

10 287 Taita Garcia Juan Carlos CUBA 0,6993 13:26:00 DNC DNC DNC

11 5108 Cacique Bermudez Golinelli #¡REF! 13:26:00 DNC DNC DNC

12 5633 MOXAL II Zabala Jose Luis CUBA 0,7364 13:26:00 DNF DNF DNF

13 4649 Salvaje Fernando Villa CUBA 0,7385 13:26:00 DNF DNF DNF

Resultados Regata 2

Fórmula PHRF 

Alfredo Taullard


